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In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings
Mon 02/09/2024 INSET 1
Tue 03/09/2024 Year 7 only. 8.45 am

Wed 04/09/2024 Whole School Return. Y7 start at 8.45 am. Y8 - Y11 at 10.45 
am.

Thur 05/09/2024
Fri 06/09/2024

Mon 09/09/2024
Tue 10/09/2024 Whizzkids (wheelchair training) in Hall (All day)

Wed 11/09/2024 Y11 DofE Silver Assessed Expedition (8 pupils)
Thur 12/09/2024 Y11 DofE Silver Assessed Expedition (8 pupils) KS4 Parents' Workshop ZZI 5.15 pm - 6.00 pm) TBC

Fri 13/09/2024 Y11 DofE Silver Assessed Expedition (8 pupils)

Mon 16/09/2024
Tue 17/09/2024

Wed 18/09/2024 Y11 Study Skills in Hall P1-P4 (two halves)
Thur 19/09/2024 Open Evening (5.30pm - 8pm)

Fri 20/09/2024 INSET 2 

Mon 23/09/2024
Tue 24/09/2024

Wed 25/09/2024 Full Governors. 5.30pm start.
Thur 26/09/2024 School photographs

Fri 27/09/2024

Mon 30/09/2024 September Crimestoppers "Hate Crime" Y9 8:45-12:45 Hall 
(P1 (9A, 9R, 9S) P2 (9E, 9S) P3 (9C, 9G)

Tue 01/10/2024 Y9 KNGS - Author Visit (15 pupils) F,GP,A&R Governors. 5.30pm start.
Wed 02/10/2024
Thur 03/10/2024

Fri 04/10/2024

Mon 07/10/2024
Tue 08/10/2024

Wed 09/10/2024
Thur 10/10/2024

Fri 11/10/2024

Mon 14/10/2024
Tue 15/10/2024 Y8 Islamic Exhibition Centre Visit (P1-4) - H&L

Wed 16/10/2024 Y8 Islamic Exhibition Centre Visit (P1-4) - A&G
Thur 17/10/2024

Fri 18/10/2024

Mon 21/10/2024
Tue 22/10/2024 Y8 Islamic Exhibition Centre Visit (P1-4) - E,R&N

Wed 23/10/2024
Thur 24/10/2024 Year 11 Mock examination fortnight - RE and Business 

before half term break
Fri 25/10/2024
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Half term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024


